
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/16/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:43:17 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/4/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/10/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000005,5 CCT,0210,ISC2000000004,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

SMARTNet Total Care for Core Network
(OT20036)

WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY LLC 10/23/2019 12/10/2019 79,976.87

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000006,6 CPO,0210,ISC2000000003,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Auditing and Assessment Services
(OT20038)

ERNST & YOUNG LLP 11/01/2019 12/09/2019 18,500.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000007,2 CPO,0210,ISC2000000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Audio Video Upgrades: Meeting & Conf
Rms.

ELECTRONIC SPECIALTY CO 11/07/2019 12/05/2019 189,839.76

CRFQ,0225,PEI2000000003,2 CPO,0225,PEI2000000001,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

IT CONSULTANT FOR COMPANY
SYSTEMS

LINEA SOLUTIONS INC 11/06/2019 12/10/2019 49,437.10

CRFQ,0231,OOT2000000001,1 CPO,0231,OOT2000000002,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Networking Switch Equipment for
Capitol Complex (OT20055)

STEP CG LLC 11/01/2019 12/04/2019 238,157.63

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000014,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000024,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR NORTHERN OPEN-END SNOW
REMOVAL

MOUNTAINEER INFRASTRUCTURE
LLC

11/12/2019 12/04/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000017,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000025,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Open End Truck Hauling and
Lagoon Pump Services

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 11/21/2019 12/10/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000010,1 CMA,0439,EBA2000000003,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

AUTMATIC AIR DEHYDRATOR OPEN
END CONTRACT

Technology International Inc 10/16/2019 12/10/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MIS2000000001,1 CPO,0506,MIS2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH One-Time Purchase SAITECH INC 10/01/2019 12/04/2019 30,490.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR2000000001,7 CMA,0511,HHR2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Open-End Contract WV HOSPITAL ASSOC 10/04/2019 12/04/2019 1,327,901.73

CRFQ,0618,BVH2000000005,1 CMA,0618,BVH2000000003,1 VETERANS HOME Open-End Dairy Products MODERN FOODS INC 08/15/2019 12/04/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH2000000006,1 CMA,0618,BVH2000000002,1 VETERANS HOME Temporary Registered Nurse SAUNDERS STAFFING INC 10/01/2019 12/05/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0802,DMV2000000004,2 CCT,0802,DMV2000000001,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES IBM WebSphere Maintenance and
Support

DATASKILL INC 11/13/2019 12/04/2019 31,035.20

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

